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Alan Durning	 Sightline Institute		  alan@sightline.org

Allison Barlow	 Barlow Associates, Inc.		  akbarlow@earthlink.net

amalia deloney	 Media Democracy Fund		  amalia@mediademocracyfund.org

Amber French	 Media Democracy Fund		  amber@mediademocracyfund.org

Anthony Giancatarino	 Center for Social Inclusion	 agiancatarino@thecsi.org

Bryan Graham	 Big Tada Inc			   bryan@bigtada.com

David Steely	 Resource Generation		  david.steely@gmail.com

Dianne Dillon-Ridgley	 National Wildlife Federation	 ddrwater27@aol.com

Donna Hall	 Women Donors Network		 dhall@womendonors.org

Elliott Smith	 Quixote Foundation		  elliott@quixotefoundation.org

Emily Parzybok	 Quixote Foundation		  emily@quixotefoundation.org

Erik Hanisch	 Quixote Foundation		  erik@quixotefoundation.org

Heidi Schillinger	 Equity Matters			   heidi@equitymattersnw.com

Helen Brunner	 Media Democracy Fund		  helen@mediademocracyfund.org

Jason Franklin	 Johnson Center for Philanthropy	 frankjas@gvsu.edu

Jo Ellen Kaiser	 The Media Consortium		  joellen@themediaconsortium.com

June Wilson	 Quixote Foundation		  june@quixotefoundation.org

Kathleen Andreson	 Women Donors Network		 kandreson@womendonors.org

Keneta Anderson	 Keneta Anderson Consulting	 keneta@kenetaanderson.com

Kevin Coyle	 National Wildlife Federation	 coylek@nwf.org

Lenore Hanisch	 Quixote Foundation		  lenore@quixotefoundation.org

Lisa Yancey	 Yancey Consulting, LLC		  lisa@yanceyconsulting.com

Migee Han	 Sightline Institute		  migee@sightline.org

Nathan Brown	 Quixote Foundation		  nathan@quixotefoundation.org

Simran Noor	 Center for Social Inclusion	 snoor@thecsi.org

Tod Hill	 PR & Company			  thill@prandcompany.com

Wanda Irving	 Election Verification Network	 evnoperationsdirector@gmail.com

Zarina Parpia	 Quixote Foundation		  zarina@quixotefoundation.org

Zeke Spier	 Resource Generation		  zeke@socialjusticefund.org

http://www.sightline.org/
http://www.sightline.org/
mailto:alan%40sightline.org?subject=
http://www.mediademocracyfund.org
http://www.mediademocracyfund.org
http://www.centerforsocialinclusion.org
http://www.bigtada.com
http://www.resourcegeneration.org/
mailto:david.steely%40gmail.com?subject=
http://www.nwf.org/
http://www.womendonors.org
http://www.quixotefoundation.org
http://www.quixotefoundation.org
http://www.quixotefoundation.org
http://www.equitymattersnw.com/
http://www.mediademocracyfund.org
http://johnsoncenter.org/
http://www.themediaconsortium.org/
http://www.quixotefoundation.org
http://www.womendonors.org/
http://www.kenetaanderson.com/
http://www.nwf.org/
http://www.quixotefoundation.org
http://yanceyconsulting.com/
http://www.sightline.org/
http://www.quixotefoundation.org
http://www.centerforsocialinclusion.org/
http://prandcompany.com/
http://www.electionverification.org
http://www.quixotefoundation.org
http://www.resourcegeneration.org/

